PISTA BUENA

LA KEKONA
FUERZAS DEL CIELO
MISS GOOD NIGHT
OXCAT
AZULGRANA
MURANO G

SHINE THE LIGHT
PAPAPA

ASTRA
VOLANTING GIRL
COMO TU
FOREVER NASLY
LILITH

DELINA

CHIQUITA AMADA
YAZMIN

MR GRIMALDO
SECRETOS V

SOL DAMA BLANCA
LEYENDA V

DE CACHE
SHOWTIME
DUBLITIN HIJO
ANDREA HIJO
MILAGRO

SOL VICTORIA
PARRANDA
WASHAPALY
CAPOFALCON
AGNES MICHELLE
CHIEF MEZA
KIARA KARITA
FLYING MOON
SHELADO TOW
CANAIMA
GALLIVANTING
TAMARA SPECIAL
ARRANQUE TOTAL
ADAGE

SILVER BLUE
CARIATIDE
PALABRA DE HONOR
KATHY PARR

LA TUDOR

EL RUCIO

APUCAY

KLINT COLORS
PRINCESA CANAZA
NIKOLAS BOY
TRICKET TREAT
DULCE GUSTO
MENTE BRILLANTE
WHITE SHINE

NEW PALACE MOON
CANDY MOON
BELLIGHAM
PRONOSTICO RESERVD
SOL ACROPOLIS
HELFI

LA INMACULADA
ROYAL KEEPER
SOL THE IRON
LADY DNA

THE BLONDE QUEEN
MARIA CORINA
SOL PAPA CARLOS
ROYAL SPIRIT
INDIAN MARIA
ROCK YOU GOLD
GIFT BOX
ROMELIER

ZANVA

GRAN TOTIN
MAKKIATO

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

25.2
28.3
25.1
25.3
25.2
27.3

26.2
29.2
26.4
25.1
25.2
23

23.3
27.3
24.2

25.3
24

23.1
24

25

24.2
24.2
23.2
25.3
24.2
23.3

24.4
23.2
25.2
26.2
25.3
28.2
29.4
25.3
24

23.3
25.3
28.2
23.4
23.3
23.3
25.1

28.3
26.2
25.3
25.4
24

24

24.2
25.3
24.2
27

24.3
28.4
27.2
25.4
24.1
26.4
26.2
28.2
24.1
27.2
25.1
27.1
27

27

27.4
26.1

30

41.1

39.3
42.3
38.3
37.3
37.2
34.4
35.1
40.4
37.3
42.4
37.4
37.1
35

36.1
37.4
37

37

35

37.3
36.1
35.4
37.4
37.3
35.4
38

40.1
37.3
42

44.1
38

36.2
35.3
38.2
42.4
35

35

35

37.2
39.1
43.2
39.4
37.4
38.4
37.3
37.3
37

38

37

36.3
42.4
39.4
38.3
36.3
40.1
39.4
41.2
36.1
40.3
37.3
40.1
40.3
40.3
41.2
39

43.3
43.3

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 18 DE JULIO 2025

1,10,1
1,05,2
1,03,3
1,01,4
1.07
1.05
1.08
1.01
1.07
1,02,3
1,05,2
1,05,2
1,05,2
1,08,1
1,03,3

1.09

1,21,2
1.16

1,21,2
1,21,2
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SANCHEZ
ESCARTIN
ESCARTIN

RIVADENEIRA
ORTIZ
CARRION
BARRIA
FUENTES
ARANGO JR
QUIROZ
HERNANDEZ
CARRION

. ESCARTIN
. CARRION

. RODRIGUEZ
. CARRION

BARRIA

. CASTILLO

QUIROZ
BARRIA
VELAZQUEZ

SAMUDIO
HERNANDEZ
LASSO
LEZCANO
BARRIA
LEZCANO
BARRIA
CARMONA

LEZCANO
GARIBALDO
SANCHEZ
ESCARTIN
LASSO
BARRIA
ORTIZ
FUENTES
RIVAS
CASTILLO
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
ORTEGA
CASTILLO

CORRALES
BARRIA
RODRIGUEZ
MONTILLA
CARMONA
BENITEZ
ESCARTIN
SANCHEZ
CARRION
LEZCANO
BARRIA
CARDENAS
SANCHEZ
RIVADENEIRA
BARRIA
CARRION
BENITEZ
LASSO
BARRIA

. CASTILLO

FUENTES

CRESPO



CHOLO MOON (7) 13.4 28.1 423 553 1,07,4 1,204 1,324 F.P1,47,4 L. QUIROZ
CYRANO (8) 13.2 25 39.1 53.2 1,07,2 1,204 1.34 1,47,2 F.S R. FUENTES



